
www.hrproducts.com.au www.hrproducts.com.au

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Part No. Description Barcode Pack
Qty

96000 12mm Brass Universal Adaptor 046878960008 8

96001 12mm Brass Hose Connector 046878960015 8

96002 12mm Brass Hose Connector 
w/fl ow control 046878960022 8

96003 12mm Brass Hose Joiner 046878960039 8

96407 12mm Brass Hose Coupling 046878964075 8

96408 12mm Brass 3 Way Coupling 046878964082 8

96409 12mm Brass Quick Connect 
Adaptor 046878964099 8

96004 12mm Brass Quick Connect 
Set 046878960046 8

• Universal Tap Adaptor includes a threaded bush to attach 
to either a 20mm or 25mm tap

• 12mm BSP Thread Connectors

• 12mm Hose Joiner allows extension or repair of garden 
hose

• Heavy Duty Brass Construction

• For outdoor use with cold water only

• For home gardens and landscaping applications

96000
A range of 12mm heavy duty brass tap connections 
specifi cally designed to connect to garden taps, join or 
repair garden hose. HO

SE
 F

IT
TI

NG
SBrass                             

HOSE TAP
CONNECTIONS - 12mm

96001

96002

96003

96407

96408

96409

96004


