

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

## **Brass HOSE TAP CONNECTIONS - 12mm**

A range of 12mm heavy duty brass tap connections specifically designed to connect to garden taps, join or repair garden hose.

- Universal Tap Adaptor includes a threaded bush to attach to either a 20mm or 25mm tap
- 12mm BSP Thread Connectors
- 12mm Hose Joiner allows extension or repair of garden hose
- Heavy Duty Brass Construction
- For outdoor use with cold water only
- For home gardens and landscaping applications



96407
-------

Part No.	Description	Barcode	Pack Qty
96000	12mm Brass Universal Adaptor	046878960008	8
96001	12mm Brass Hose Connector	046878960015	8
96002	12mm Brass Hose Connector w/flow control	046878960022	8
96003	12mm Brass Hose Joiner	046878960039	8
96407	12mm Brass Hose Coupling	046878964075	8
96408	12mm Brass 3 Way Coupling	046878964082	8
96409	12mm Brass Quick Connect Adaptor	046878964099	8
96004	12mm Brass Quick Connect Set	046878960046	8







